2/4/2009  ES-1a
Two Note Electronic Bus ChimeTwo Note Electronic Bus ChimeTwo Note Electronic Bus ChimeTwo Note Electronic Bus Chime
Features
• One and/or two note operation
• Built in volume control
• 12V- 24VDC operation
• Drop in replacement for
Faraday  9739 series
Description
Tecumseh Signals stop request chimes are
built to meet the needs of the transportation
industry. They are commonly used to differ-
entiate between regular and handicap stop
requests. They will operate on 12VDC or
24VDC vehicles.
Ordering Information
ModelModelModelModel        # # # #
of of of of
WiresWiresWiresWires
First First First First
ToneToneToneTone
Second Second Second Second
ToneToneToneTone
Tone Lock OutTone Lock OutTone Lock OutTone Lock Out    DelayDelayDelayDelay    Operating Operating Operating Operating
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
Grill Grill Grill Grill
ColorColorColorColor
ES9739ES9739ES9739ES9739     3 Ding Dong-Ding 1st and 2nd Tone  No 12-24VDC Black
ES9739AES9739AES9739AES9739A     3 Ding Ding-Dong 1st and 2nd Tone  Yes 12-24VDC Black
ES9739BES9739BES9739BES9739B     3 Ding Ding-Dong 1st and 2nd Tone  No 12-24VDC Black
ES9739BWES9739BWES9739BWES9739BW     3 Ding Ding-Dong 1st and 2nd Tone  No 12-24VDC White
ES9739B1ES9739B1ES9739B1ES9739B1     3 Ding Ding-Dong 1st and 2nd Tone  No 12-24VDC Black
ES9739CES9739CES9739CES9739C     3 Ding Ding-Dong No Lockout No 12-24VDC Black
Please contact factory for any special design considerations
2/4/2009  ES-1a
Specifications
Tone Lockout
Time from power applied to tone
 Units with built in delay : 0.2 sec.
 All other units : 0.05 sec.
Tested to operate from 9.6 to 26.4 VDC
95dBA at 1/2 meter @12VDC at max volume setting
75dBA at 1/2 meter @12VDC at min volume setting
Dimensions
Tecumseh Signals, LLC
805 S. Maumee St.
Tecumseh, MI 49286
Tel: 517-301-2064   Fax: 517-301-2068
Web: www.TecumsehSignals.com
Warning– The information contained in this document is
intended only as a summary and is subject to change with
out notice. The devices described in this document have
specific instruction sheets which cover various technical,
limitations and liability information. Copies of these instruc-
tion sheets are provided with the product and are available
from the Manufacturer. Information contained in these docu-
ments should be consulted before specifying or using the
product. For further information or assistance concerning
particular problems contact Manufacturer.